BOWLER
1 Mark Busscher
Derek Williams
Jordan Smith
2 Jeff Janssen
Lee Mamone
Cliff Trapani
3 Joe Lecroy
Greg Short
Justion Bui
4 Jon Delaney
Dwayne Winstead
Joe Findling
5 Terry Orr
Bo Edwards
Nick Contreras
6 Brad Hunter
Tony Franklin
Paul Henderson
7 Jessie Cannon
Charles McLean
Brian Grange
8 Mike McHugh
Kelly Ray
Jonathan Bolejack
9 Stephen Adams
Tony Arabia
Derrick Adams
10 Rick Lawrence
Mel Goss
JC Mann
11 Cordell Wilder
Steve Merten
Chris Cranford

2024 STORM SASBA SENIOR TOUR

SASBA MATCH PLAY TRIO -January 21, 2024

AVG
224.42
228.67
233.08
226.83
22417
230.50
230.75
231.50
228.33
219.50
232.83
231.83
213.92
227.33
236.17
214.00
217.00
238.92
228.33
216.17
211.92
222.33
236.75
234.67
223.58
214.25
219.25
218.58
200.50
221.25
236.75
209.58
223.58

All Star Lanes, Shreveport LA
FINAL STANDINGS

Points

8235

8178

8287

8270

8129

8039

7877

8325

7885

7684

8039

Pinfall
77

79

74

70

73

70

66

64

64

64

62

TEAM NAME

BUSSCHER

JANSSEN

LECROY

DELANEY

ORR

HUNTER

CANNON

MCHUGH

ADAMS

LAWRENCE

WILDER

EARNINGS
$ 3,000.00

$ 2,250.00

$ 1,950.00

$ 1,650.00

$ 1,500.00

$ 750.00

$ 660.00

STAIR STEP RESULTS
GAME 1
ORR 194
DELANEY 223
GAME 2
DELANEY 199
LECROY 237
Game 3
LECROY 192
BUSSCHER 259
GAME 4
BUSSCHER 199
JANSSEN 175

®
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THE BOWLER'S COMPANY™




12 John Austin, Jr 225.00 8020 61 AUSTIN, JR

Michael Heineman 221.25
Josh Sorola 222.08
13 Pete Thomas 231.83 8018 58 THOMAS
Steve Wright 219.17
Terence MCQueen 226.83
14 Jim Stephens 203.58 8113 56 STEPHENS 900
Royce Rusher 227.83 GLOBAC
Dimitri Cruz 244.67
15 Paul Yoder 217.67 8024 56 YODER
Stoney Burke 221.17
Eric Espinda 229.83
16 Frank DeGeorge 22550 7834 54 DEGEORGE
Scott Dodson 207.08
Dylan Adams 220.25
17 Robert Dunaway 21092 7590 54 DUNAWAY
Scott Webb 210.08 ’\
Matt Reed 211.50 V., (7oL 74
18 Mark Cozart 194.42 7705 50 COZART Vi7" v/
Rick Cheshier 221.33 OWWNI IT.
Michael lvy, Jr 226.33
19 Cliff Barnes 218.42 7816 46 BARNES
Terry Quinley 208.33
Chad Gordon 224.58
20 Kenny Tynan 21475 7624 44 TYNAN
Michelle Stephens 205.58
Chandler Sumpter 215.00
21 Bob Troutt 187.08 7424 40 TROUTT
Thomas Gwin 224.50
Michael Todd 207.17
22 Mike Marks 205.33 7331 38 MARKS
Randy Hawks 197.67

Tra Autry 207.92



BOWLERS G1 | G2 | G3[G4| G5|G6[G7|G8|G9[G10/G11]|G 12[12 Game total AVG

1]John Austin, Jr 206| 278 | 215 | 224 [ 246 | 223 | 286 [ 212 | 190 | 217 | 201 | 202 2700 225.00
1|Michael Heineman 181] 214 | 237 [ 257 | 227 | 178 | 223 [ 259 | 215 | 210 | 219 [ 235 2655 221.25
1[{Josh Sorola 188] 201 | 235 [ 246 | 236 | 204 | 211 [ 268 | 202 | 242 | 216 | 216 2665 222.08
2(Jim Stephens 215] 184 | 205 | 209 [ 184 | 235 | 208 [ 203 | 204 | 201 | 172 | 223 2443 203.58
2{Royce Rusher 234|215 259 | 226 [ 243 | 225 | 258 | 246 | 194 | 215 | 219 [ 200 2734 227.83
2[Dimitri Cruz 258|227 | 278 | 299 [ 256 | 204 | 216 | 277 | 259 | 214 | 225 [ 223 2936 244.67
3|Stephen Adams 245] 195 259 | 205 [ 202 | 180 | 246 | 245 | 218 | 238 | 215 [ 235 2683 223.58
3|Tony Arabia 222|202 | 224 | 227 [ 200 | 235 | 235 | 221 | 177 | 182 | 201 [ 245 2571 214.25
3|Derrick Adams 223|197 | 255 | 208 [ 232 | 201 | 224 | 244 | 247 | 237 | 170 { 193 2631 219.25
4|Robert Dunaway 167) 223 | 214 [ 216 | 192 | 212 | 185 [ 235 | 267 | 194 | 234 | 192 2531 210.92
4{Scott Webb 213|233 | 217 | 222 | 197 | 225 | 257 | 184 | 166 | 193 | 209 [ 205 2521 210.08
4|Matt Reed 227|211 243 | 183 [ 257 | 198 | 183 [ 165 | 249 | 234 | 185 [ 203 2538 211.50
5|Steve Wright 235|214 | 241 | 268 [ 208 | 190 | 196 [ 215 | 279 | 175 | 183 [ 202 2606 21717
5[Pete Thomas 228| 237 | 258 | 206 [ 226 | 258 | 224 | 224 | 235 | 207 | 257 | 222 2782 231.83
5|Terence McQueen 156) 244 | 251 [ 226 | 234 | 145 | 213 [ 245 | 223 | 206 | 235 | 252 2630 219.17
6[Jeff Janssen 232|200 | 172 | 259 [ 243 | 214 | 235 | 213 | 212 | 247 | 257 | 238 2722 226.83
6{Lee Mamone 2541 225|221 | 186 [ 235 191 | 212 | 190 | 254 | 247 | 222 | 253 2690 22417
6 (Cliff Trapani 209| 184 | 248 | 278 [ 202 | 195 | 243 | 277 | 267 | 247 | 247 [ 169 2766 230.50
7|Rick Lawrence 227|185 227 | 206 [ 232 | 203 | 236 | 259 | 206 | 218 | 197 [ 227 2623 218.58
7|Mel Goss 180] 206 | 193 [ 289 | 184 | 231 | 182 [ 143 | 187 | 194 | 169 [ 248 2406 200.50
7[JC Mann 183] 231 | 246 [ 245|220 | 191 | 215 [ 197 | 213 | 266 | 236 | 212 2655 221.25
8[Joe Lecroy 234|237 | 203 | 267 | 202 | 237 | 230 | 254 | 238 | 227 | 236 | 204 2769 230.75
8[Greg Short 240] 227 | 245 | 263 | 193 | 203 | 258 | 235 | 257 | 193 | 237 | 227 2778 231.50
8[Justin Bui 212|234 | 264 | 225 [ 214 | 211 | 189 [ 258 | 279 | 211 | 243 [ 200 2740 228.33
9(Cordell Wilder 253| 256 | 278 | 248 [ 257 | 191 | 207 | 244 | 209 | 226 | 242 [ 230 2841 236.75
9(Steve Merten 188] 171 | 206 [ 234 | 225 | 189 | 205 [ 209 | 258 | 245 | 178 | 207 2515 209.58
9(Chris Cranford 193] 172 | 181 [ 194 | 228 | 192 | 269 [ 234 | 279 | 248 | 258 | 235 2683 223.58
10(Brad Hunter 247] 200 ) 196 | 182 [ 152 | 238 | 233 | 235 | 237 | 204 | 237 | 207 2568 214.00
10{Tony Franklin 223|215 186 | 225 [ 203 | 256 | 248 | 236 | 226 | 226 | 170 { 190 2604 217.00
10{Paul Henderson 227|259 | 201 | 257 [ 200 | 226 | 299 | 278 | 234 | 235 | 238 | 213 2867 238.92
11[Mark Busscher 290]| 193 | 197 | 248 [ 256 | 177 | 248 | 182 | 235 | 177 | 233 | 257 2693 224.42
11[Derek Williams 257|268 | 240 | 227 [ 203 | 247 | 197 | 206 | 216 | 204 | 222 [ 257 2744 228.67
11|Joedan Smith 214] 218 | 248 | 167 [ 195 193 | 277 [ 195 | 278 | 290 | 298 [ 224 2797 233.08
12(Paul Yoder 21711711191 [ 179 [ 253 | 2568 | 225 | 198 | 235 | 193 | 224 [ 268 2612 217.67
12|Stoney Burke 279|248 | 211 | 195 [ 221 ] 203 | 215 [ 236 | 194 | 215 | 211 [ 226 2654 221.17
12|Eric Espinda 269|220 | 235|245 [ 192 | 230 | 214 [ 215 | 279 | 217 | 208 | 234 2758 229.83
13[Jon Delaney 203]| 205 | 246 | 244 [ 190 | 193 | 235 [ 204 | 254 | 215 | 211 [ 234 2634 219.50
13[Dwayne Winstead 226|228 | 276 | 225 230 | 232 | 248 | 255 | 237 | 203 | 217 | 217 2794 232.83
13[Joe Findling 268| 214 | 228 | 216 [ 203 | 228 | 214 | 277 | 234 | 243 | 218 [ 239 2782 231.83
14|Cliff Barnes 234|258 | 215 | 200 [ 186 | 191 | 260 [ 234 | 219 | 154 | 245 [ 225 2621 218.42
14|Terry Quinley 2791 176 | 215 [ 183 [ 197 | 192 | 217 [ 190 | 215 | 237 | 243 [ 156 2500 208.33
14|Chad Gordon 216|242 | 227 | 223 [ 192 | 217 | 236 | 235 | 240 | 235 | 227 | 205 2695 224.58
15|Jessie Cannon 237|217 | 225 | 196 | 178 | 258 | 248 | 227 | 216 | 237 | 255 [ 246 2740 228.33
15|Charles McLean 279|222 | 215|226 [ 194 | 181 | 197 [ 222 | 213 | 246 | 187 | 212 2594 216.17
15|Brian Grange 215] 191 255 | 169 [ 193 | 193 | 267 | 226 | 239 | 171 | 234 [ 190 2543 211.92
16|Terry Orr 212|205 235 | 188 [ 213 | 203 | 259 | 223 | 204 | 205 | 227 | 193 2567 213.92
16(Bo Edwards 202]| 256 | 240 | 178 [ 201 | 237 | 247 | 232 | 235 | 209 | 233 [ 258 2728 227.33
16|Nick Contreras 200] 236 | 245 | 266 | 191 | 242 | 216 | 268 | 258 | 265 | 211 [ 236 2834 236.17
17 [Mike Marks 204] 264 | 187 | 182 [ 259 | 200 | 181 [ 182 | 225 | 166 | 194 [ 220 2464 205.33
17 (Randy Hawks 201] 215|215 | 178 [ 156 | 201 | 145 [ 197 | 225 | 201 | 224 | 214 2372 197.67
17(Tra Autry 223|200 )| 210 | 174 [ 212 | 200 | 247 [ 255 | 204 | 199 | 177 | 194 2495 207.92
18(Bob Troutt 194] 167 | 213 [ 174 | 158 | 179 | 163 [ 200 | 184 | 203 | 207 | 203 2245 187.08
18| Thomas Gwin 236] 234 | 210 | 226 | 192 | 257 | 254 [ 236 | 214 | 247 | 194 [ 194 2694 224.50
18[Michael Todd 246|213 | 184 | 214 [ 267 | 190 | 228 | 235 | 167 | 184 | 169 [ 189 2486 20717
19|Frank DeGeorge 179] 247 | 207 [ 257 | 214 | 238 | 215 [ 266 | 231 | 186 | 268 | 198 2706 225.50
19|Scott Dodson 279] 160 | 166 | 194 [ 202 | 180 | 180 [ 204 | 217 | 256 | 213 | 234 2485 207.08
19(Dylan Adams 258| 258 | 224 | 165 [ 215 | 187 | 243 | 266 | 267 | 184 | 206 | 170 2643 220.25
20|Mark Cozart 196) 184 | 236 [ 185 | 215 202 | 167 [ 183 | 195 | 162 | 226 | 182 2333 194.42
20|Rick Cheshier 248|280 | 220 | 216 [ 173 | 222 | 227 [ 198 | 194 | 191 | 300 | 187 2656 221.33
20|Michael Ivy jr 239|249 | 215 | 248 [ 246 | 216 | 267 | 212 | 237 | 162 | 201 | 224 2716 226.33
21|Mike McHugh 267|213 | 208 | 226 [ 218 | 213 | 224 | 234 | 205 | 224 | 226 | 210 2668 222.33
21|Kelly Ray 279] 198 | 227 | 204 [ 246 | 212 | 248 | 254 | 249 | 258 | 234 | 232 2841 236.75
21|Jonathan Bolejack 231|232 | 278 | 214 [ 236 | 233 | 258 | 215 | 234 | 233 | 182 | 270 2816 234.67
22|Kenny Tynan 192] 194 | 248 [ 194 | 217 | 216 | 211 [ 223 | 214 | 223 | 206 | 239 2577 214.75
22|Michelle Stephens 257|225 190 | 196 [ 219 | 233 | 159 [ 153 | 228 | 207 | 200 | 200 2467 205.58
22|Chandler Sumpter 274]1 191 222 | 202 | 215 ] 164 | 198 | 268 | 192 | 245 | 181 | 228 2580 215.00




SASBA TRIO |110 110 110 110 110 110 660

All Star Lanes GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GRAND TOTALS LANE
Pos|Team # TEAM PTS| PF |PTS| PF |(PTS| PF |PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF POINTS |PIN FALL | ASSIGN
1 8 LECROY 10/686(10({698| 8 |712(10| 755 | 0| 609 | 8 ({651 | 46 | 4111 | 29
2| 13 DELANEY 2(697(10|647| 8 (750 6 | 685 (10| 623 | 8 | 653 | 44 | 4055 | 30
3 5 THOMAS 21619 8 |695|10(750| 8 | 700 {10 668 | 2 | 593 | 40 | 4025 9
4 1 AUSTIN, JR 0(575(8[693|10(687| 6| 727 | 6| 709 | 8 | 605| 38 | 3996 | 10
5| 16 ORR 0(614| 8 {697 |10|720{ 4|1 632 | 8| 605 | 8 [ 682 | 38 | 3950 | 11
6| 1 BUSSCHER 2(761|10/679| 9685/ 4| 642 | 8| 654 | 2 | 617 | 35 | 4038 | 12
7| 20 COZART 2683/ 8|713|8(671{ 6649 | 2| 634 | 8 {640 | 34 | 3990 | 13
8 6 JANSSEN 8695/ 8|609|1(641| 4| 723 |10/ 680 | 2 | 600 | 33 | 3948 | 14
9| 10 HUNTER 8(697(8|674| 0583/ 6664 | 0| 555 |10 (720 32 | 3893 | 15
10| 4 DUNAWAY 2/607|2|667|8(674| 8| 621 | 6| 646 | 6 | 635 | 32 3850 | 16
11| 15 CANNON 10(731(8 (630 2|695( 2| 591 (2| 565 | 8 (632 | 32 | 3844 | 17
12| 2 STEPHENS [|10(707| 2 |626|2 (742 8 | 734 | 4| 683 | 2 | 664 | 28 | 4156 | 18
13| 12 YODER 8(765( 2639|2637/ 2| 619 | 8| 666 | 6 | 691 28 | 4017 | 19
14| 3 ADAMS 8(690|2|594|6(738/ 4640 |41 634 | 4 [ 616| 28 | 3912 | 20
15| 14 BARNES 87298 |676|10/657|{ 0| 606 [ 0| 575 | 2 [ 600 | 28 | 3843 | 21
16| 21 MCHUGH 877706434 (713|/ 2| 644 | 8| 700 | 4 | 658 | 26 | 4135 | 22
17| o WILDER 2634 2|599| 2 (665 8| 676 (10| 710 | 2 | 572 | 26 | 3856 | 23
18| 18 TROUTT 8(676{0(614|0(607|{ 2| 614 |4 | 617 | 8 [ 626 | 22 | 3754 | 24
19| 7 LAWRENCE 0(590( 2622|8666 8| 740 | 2| 636 | 0 [ 625 | 20 | 3879 | 25
20| 22 TYNAN 21723/ 0(610( 2 |660{10( 592 | 2| 651 | 2 | 613 | 18 3849 | 26
21| 19 DEGEORGE 8(716( 2665|0597 2| 616 | 0| 631 | 6 | 605| 18 | 3830 | 27
22| 17 MARKS 216282679, 0(612{ 0| 534 | 6| 627 | 4 | 601 14 | 3681 | 28




TRIO 660 110 110 110 110 110 110
TEAM All Star Lanes | POINT| PINFALL| GAME7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 GAME 11 GAME 12 GRAND TOTALS
POS NUM TEAM NAME (of0) (o0 PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF PTS PF  POINTS [PIN FALL
1| 6 | JANSSEN | 33 | 3948 | 6 |690| 8 |[680| 8 | 733 | 8 |741| 8 |726| 8 | 660 | 79 | 8178
2 |11 | BUSSCHER | 35 | 4038 | 4 |722| 0 (583 | 10| 729 | 8 |671|10|753 |10 | 739 | 77 | 8235
3| 8 LECROY 46 | 4111 | 2 |677| 6 |747| 8 | 774 | 2 |631| 8 [716| 2 | 631 74 | 8287
4 | 16 ORR 38 | 3950 | 6 |722| 3 [723| 8 | 697 | 8 |679| 2 |671| 8 | 687 | 73 | 8129
5 |13 | DELANEY | 44 | 4055 | 8 |697| 4 |736| 2 | 725 | 2 |[661| O [706| 10 | 690 | 70 8270
6 | 10 HUNTER 32 | 3893 | 8 |780|10|749| 10| 697 | 8 |665| 2 {645| 0 | 610 | 70 8039
7 | 15| CANNON 32 | 3844 | 8 |712( 10| 675| 2 | 668 | 4 |654| 8 [676| 2 | 648 | 66 7877
8 |21| MCHUGH | 26 | 4135 | 8 [730| 2 |703| 8 | 688 |10 |715| 2 |642| 8 | 712 | 64 | 8325
9 ( 3 ADAMS 28 | 3912 |10 (705 8 |710| 2 | 642 | 2 |657| 4 | 586| 10 | 673 | 64 | 7885
10| 7 | LAWRENCE | 20 | 3879 | 10 {633| 2 (599 | 8 | 606 | 10 |678| 6 | 602| 8 | 687 | 64 | 7684
11| 9 WILDER 26 | 3856 | 8 [681|(10|687| 8 | 746 | 2 |719| 8 [678| O | 672 | 62 8039
12| 1 | AUSTIN,JR | 38 | 3996 | 6 |720| 7 [739| 0 | 607 | 6 |669| 2 [636| 2 | 653 | 61 8020
13| 5 THOMAS 40 | 4025 | 4 [633| 0 |684| 2 | 737 | 0 |588|10|675| 2 | 676 | 58 | 8018
14| 2 | STEPHENS | 28 | 4156 | 2 |[682| 8 |726| 2 | 657 | 8 |[630| O |616| 8 | 646 | 56 | 8113
15 | 12 YODER 28 | 4017 | 0 [654| 8 |649| 4 | 708 | 4 |625| 2 [643| 10| 728 | 56 | 8024
16 | 19 | DEGEORGE | 18 | 3830 | 8 [638| 8 [736| 6 | 715 | 6 |626| 8 | 687 | 0 | 602 | 54 | 7834
17| 4 | DUNAWAY | 32 | 3850 | 2 [625| O |584| 8 | 682 | 2 |621| 2 |628| 8 | 600 | 54 | 7590
18 | 20 | COZART | 34 | 3990 | 4 |661| 2 |593| 0 | 626 | 0 [515| 8 | 727 | 2 | 593 | 50 | 7705
19 | 14 | BARNES 28 | 3843 | 2 [713| 2 |659| 2 | 674 | 2 |626| 10 |715| O | 586 | 46 7816
20 | 22 TYNAN 18 | 3849 | 0 |568| 8 (644 | 2 | 634 | 8 |675| 0 | 587 | 8 | 667 | 44 | 7624
21| 18 TROUTT 22 | 3754 | 2 |645| 2 |671| 2 | 565 | 8 |634| 2 [570| 2 | 585 | 40 7424
22 | 17 MARKS 14 | 3681 | 2 [573| 2 |634| 8 {654 | 2 |566| 8 |595| 2 | 628 | 38 | 7331
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